BOND -
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Rank | Company State | Website Rank | Company State | Website
1 Harrison Design | GA | www.harrisondesignassociates.com 26 | Tuthill FL | www.tuthillarchitecture.com
2 de Reus ID | www.dereusarchitects.com Architecture
Architects 27 | Ken Tate LA | www.kentatearchitect.com
3 Skylab OR | www.skylabarchitecture.com Architect
Architecture 28 | Swaback AZ | www.swabackpartners.com
4 Ames FL | www.amesint.com Partners
International 29 | Appleton CA | www.appleton-architects.com
Architecture Partners LLP
5 Peter Pennoyer NY | www.ppapc.com 30 | Schill OH | www.schillarchitecture.com
Architects Architecture
6 Affiniti Architects FL | www.affinitiarchitects.com 31 DiBiase Filkoff NY | www.dibiasefilkoffarchitects.com
Dynia Architects WY | www.dynia.com Architect
2 FL . i .
8 Allan Greenberg | NY [ www.allangreenberg.com 3 ISAtra;‘g www.strangarchitecture.com
Architect rchitecture
33 | Willi . .
9 Frank de Biasi NY | www.frankdebiasi.com iliam T Baker GA | www.wibaker.com
Interiors 34 | Tsontakis AZ | www.tsontakisarchitecture.com
10 | Board and WA | www.boardandvellum.com ﬁ_réhltecture,
Vellum
1 Charles Hilton CT | www.hiltonarchitects.com 35 | TEA2 Architects MN_| www.teaZarchitects.com
Architects 36 | BGD&C IL | www.bgdchomes.com
12 | Visbeen Ml | www.visbeen.com Corporation
Architects 37 | Brown Davis FL | www.browndavis.com
13 | Arca3 Design BC | www.arca3.com 38 | Marvin Herman IL | www.marvinherman.com
Studio Inc. & Associates
14 | Candelaria AZ | www.candelariadesign.com 39 [ Timothy Bryant NY | www.timothybryant.com
Design Architect
15 [ Kendle Design AZ | www.kendledesign.com 40 | Jordan NJ | www.jrarchitect.com
Collaborative Rosenberg
16 | Dean Larkin CA | www.deanlarkindesign.com ArCh'tf'}Cts &
Design Associates
17 | Keith Baker BC | www.keithbakerdesign.com M Derri_ck IL s clert charchiteciure cor
Design Inc. Architecture
18 | Gordon & CA | www.gordongreineder.com 42 | Archl1 CO_|www.archll.com
Greineder 43 | Architectural CO | www.archshop.com
19 | Poss CO | www.billposs.com Workshop
Architecture + 44 | Anders Lasater CA | www.anderslasaterarchitects.com
Planning and Architects
Interior Design 45 | F.L Bissinger PA | www.flbissinger.com
2 hubin + A .shubi .
0 SDoLr:aIIr:ﬂson c www.shubinanddonaldson.com 46 | Audrey Matlock NY | www.audreymatlock.com
Architects Architect
21 Ruggles Mabe cO | www.rugglesmabe.com 47 :?obert Couturier | NY | www.robertcouturier.com
Studio ne.
22 | Brewster CO | www.brewstermcleod.com 48 | Pak Hgydt & GA [ www.pakheydt.com
MclLeod Associates LLC
Architects 49 | Granoff CT | www.granoffarchitects.com
23 | Pagliaro Bartels CT | www.pbs-archs.com Architects
Sajda Architects, 50 | John Malick & CA | www.jmalick.com
LLC Associates
24 | SDG CA | www.sdgarchitecture.com 51 [ Sweet Sparkman FL | www.sweetsparkman.com
Architecture, Inc. Architects
52 | James Hann AZ | www.jameshanndesign.com
25 | Richard Manion CA | www.richardmanion.com Design AIA
Architecture, Inc. 53 | CWB Architects NY | www.cwbarchitects.com
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KZ Architecture www.kzarchitecture.com Robbins www.robbins-architecture.com
55 | David Ling NY | davidlingarchitect.com Architects
Architect 77 | L.Lumpkins TX | www.lumpkinsarchitects.com
56 | Grade NY | www.gradenewyork.com Architect Inc.
. i .
57 | Archer & PA | www.archerbuchanan.com 78 LangA NY | www langarchitecture.com
Architecture
Buchanan
Architecture, Ltd. 79 | Good MD | www.goodarchitecture.com
58 [ Rex Nichols FL | www.rexnicholsarchitects.com Architecture
Architects 80 | John Mastera & CT | www.masteraarchitects.com
59 | Colangelo CT | www.colangeloassociates.com Associates
Associates 81 Kurt Krueger CA | www.kurtkruegerarchitect.com
Architects Architects, Inc.
60 | Robert M. DC | www.robertgurneyarchitect.com 82 | Dan Brunn CA | www.danbrunn.com
Gurney, FAIA, Architecture
Architect 83 | Becker IL www.beckerarchitects.com
61 | Martin Architect, FL | www.martinarchitect.com Architects, Ltd
Inc. 84 | Architecture in NY | www.aifny.com
62 | Lichten Craig IL | www.lichtencraig.com Formation
Architects, LLP 85 | Stuart Cohen IL www.cohen-hacker.com
63 Christopher SC | www.christopherrosearchitects.com & Julie Hacker
Rose Architects Architects
PA 86 | Gertler & Wente NY | www.gwarch.com
64 | AZD Associates MI | www.azdarch.com Architects LLP
Inc. 87 | Robert Maschke OH | www.robertmaschke.com
65 | Neumann Lewis DC | www.nlbarchitects.com Architects
Buchanan 88 Marmol Radziner | CA | www.marmol-radziner.com
66 Carsgn AZ www.carsonarchitectureanddesign.com 89 ALTUS MN | www.altusarch com
Archnecture and Architecture
2esan 90 |Gl Gissl NY issl
- - - - enn Gissler www.gissler.com
67 | Yardstick Studio, | CO | www.yardstickstudio.com Design
LLC
91 Campion Platt NY .campionplatt.com
68 | Altius ON | www.altius.net i — I
Architecture Inc 92 | Moran Hook NY | www.moranhook.com
69 | Wettling NY | www.wettling.com Architecture Plic
Architects 93 | Goldberg IN | www.sbgdesigninc.net
Design G
70 | Alterstudio TX | www.alterstudio.net IniSlgn o
Architecture
. 94 | MUM+A NY | www.mjmacaluso.com
71 BBA Architects IL www.bbaworld.com Architects
72 JAUREGUI TX | www.jaureguiarchitect.com 95 | Group 3 Design sC | www.group3designs.net
Architecture
Interiors 96 | RKD Architects CO | www.rkdarch.com
Construction Inc
73 | FWC BC | www.fwecarchitecture.com 97 | RWA Architects OH | www.rwaarchitects.com
Architecture &
Urban Design 98 | Shuler WA | www.shulerarchitecture.com
Inc. Architecture
74 | John Senhauser | OH | www.senhauserarchitects.com 99 | Scott Joyce CA | www.scottjoycedesign.com
Architects Design
100 | Studio William CA | www.williamhefner.com
75 | J Wilson Fuqua TX | www.wilsonfugua.com Hefner
& Associates
Architects
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